FORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-Origon	Page 13252 Vol M85 Page 12046
	TC M 28414 Vol ne Page 9862
52341 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEE	D BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersign	ned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under that
certain trust deed dated Iune A9/24	, 19.85., executed and delivered by E, husband and wife
TOWN & COUNTRY MORTGAGE, INC, an Ore	trustee, in which son Corporation is the beneficiary, recorded
onJune. 21	tx watches No
County, Oregon, and conveying real property in s	aid county described as follows:
Lot 10, Block 13, Tract 1064, FIRS in the County of Klamath, State of	
Address: 5523 Valleywood Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603	
This document is being re-recorded	to correct the date of the Deed of Trust.
THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED	TO CORRECT THE LEGAL DESCRIPTION.
assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under said described or referred to, with the interest thereon	PEOPLES MORTGAGE COMPANY, a Washington Corporation assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and a trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations therein , and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under
successor in interest under said trust deed and is good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, an unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust de	I with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his s the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he has nd the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now eed the sum of not less than \$.47.400
from June 27 , 19.85	er the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the
feminine and the neuter and the singular includes	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign	ed has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora- ned and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly
DATED: June 27, 19.85	A
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	Griehard 11 Martat
diux colloculo secil	by: Richard H. Marlatt
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) (OR	5 93.4901
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) ss.
) SS. County of)	June. 27
, 19	Personally appeared and Richard H. Marlatt who, being duly sworn.
Personally appeared the above named	each lor himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
	secretary of Town & Country
ment to bevoluntary act and deed. Before me:	Mortgage. Inc, a corporation, and that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its poluntary act and deed.
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	Betore me:
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon (DTFICIAL SEAL)
My commission expires:	My dommission expires: 3-22-89
	STATE OF OPEOON
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
	I certify that the within instrument
	was received for record on the 2.7.th.day ofJuno
	at11:0So'clock A_M., and recorded
Assignor	
Assignor to	in book/reel/volume No
- 1	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING page <u>9362</u> or as fee/file/instru- LABEL IN COUNTIES ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>50393</u> ,
to Assignee	SPACE: RESERVED- FOR RECORDINGpage9362or as tee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No.LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.ment/microfilm/reception No.50393Record of Mortgages of said County.
to Assignee	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING pageO362 or as fee/file/instru- LABEL IN COUNTIES ment/microfilm/reception NoS393,
to Assignee	SPACE: RESERVED- FOR RECORDING page 9362 or as tee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED. ment/microfilm/reception No. 53393 WHERE USED. Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
to Assignee	SPACE: RESERVED- FOR RECORDING page9362 or as tee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No3323, Record of Mortgages of said County. WHERE USED. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
to Assignee	SPACE: RESERVED- FOR RECORDING page



of	July	A.D., 19 <u>85</u> at <u>11:21</u>	on Page12046	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
FEE	\$9.00		Evelyn Biehn, By	County Clerk (
		CONTRACTOR	D D	le este companya de la companya de l
			사실을 가지 않는 것은 사람이 가지 않는다. 같은 것이다. 이번 것은 사람이 있는 것이 다.	ter en

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for a	record at request August	f the the the day A.D., 19 <u>85</u> at at o'clockP M., and duly recorded in Vol M85, ff Mortgages on Page 13252, Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
FEE	\$9.00	By